10. Morbischer Einzel- & Paarzeitfahren

Einzelzeitfahren RR

Results by Class

Rk  No

WU30

1 2159
2 2190
3 2173

W30

1 2156
2 2193
2233

W40

1 2176
2214
2236

W50

1 2187
2207
2208

W60

2212

MU30

2162
2170
2201
2160
2178
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2184
2217
2203
2209
2223
2232

M30

2241
2240
2227
2155
2251
2175
2138
2172
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2196
10 2165

Name

WINTER Elisa
SCHONAUER Lara

ONDREJKA Mariella

KOLL Marlene
FOLTIN Michaela

LUKASSER Maren

OLSZEWSKI Carmen
SCHILLER Sabine

WALDMANN Andrea

SIMETITS Edeltraud
MULLER Anke

SCHWARZ-STEGHERR Andrea

BUDAI Christine

WROLICH Manolo
HIRTL Markus
SZAVA Nikolaus
JEINDL Matthias
MATHAUER Simon
FELLNER Manuel
UBERREICH Alexander
KOPPER Raphael
NEUMAYER David
PURGAJ Lorenz
SCHERR Mario

SCHMITT Christian
SPECKL Gerhard
PRETZSCH Markus
NAGILLER Roman
NIGISCH Martin
WALOCH Thomas
ZIMMERLE Simon
SVAJGER Kristijan
PANZIRSCH Valentin

ENZINGER Dominik

YoB

2004
2006
1995

1990
1984
1988

1973
1978
1972

1962
1969
1964

1959

2006
1996
1996
2001
1999
1992
1998
1996
1994
1997
1995

1984
1983
1987
1990
1984
1986
1987
1983
1991
1991
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
GER

AUT
GER
GER

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

GrofRhartmannsdorf
Wels

Wien

Linz
Eisenstadt

Gro3gmain

Wien, 21. Bezirk, Floridsdorf

Alberndorf

Alberndorf

Wien
Pflaumdorf

Kempten

Wien

Klagenfurt

Bad Gleichenberg
Maodling

Iz

Graz

Herzogbirbaum
Hallwang Bei Salzburg
Hallein

Wien

Aflenz Kurort

Graz

6800 Feldkirch-Tosterss
Rohrau

Berchtesgaden

Wien

Bockflie3

Wien

Langenzersdorf
Jennersdorf

Wien

Matzendorf

Club

Frisies Bikery Junior Racing Team

RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels

TriRun
Team Klosterwappler

MoRacing

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Union Radsport Alberndorf

Union Radsport Alberndorf

Nora Racing Team NO

Radteam IMPULS e.V.

RC-KAC

HILL Racingteam

ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler & Co
Radl-Eck Racing Team

Rig Deutschlandsberg

RadUNION Salzburg
RadUNION Salzburg

RADFUCHS

HILL Racingteam
Rasp Radl LADN
Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

Nora Racing Team

Radsport Neubauer

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division
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Time

42:40.2
49:12.7

56:28.5

46:59.9
58:54.2
DNS

45:58.6
DNS
DNS

55:05.3
DNS
DNS

DNS

38:33.2
38:54.1
38:57.3
39:01.2
41:59.2
45:48.9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

38:43.3
38:58.2
39:03.9
39:58.4
40:06.4
40:58.3
41:22.7
41:28.6
41:29.5

41:37.3

02.10.2021

Diff

+06:32.5
+13:48.3

+11:54.2

+20.8
+24.1
+27.9
+03:26.1
+07:15.7

+14.8

+20.6
+01:15.5
+01:23.6
+02:14.9
+02:39.3
+02:45.3
+02:46.2
+02:53.9

Pace

36,56 km/h
31,7 km/h
27,62 km/h

33,19 km/h
26,48 km/h

33,93 km/h

28,32 km/h

40,46 km/h

40,1 km/h
40,04 km/h
39,98 km/h
37,15 km/h
34,05 km/h

40,29 km/h
40,03 km/h
39,93 km/h
39,03 km/h

38,9 km/h
38,07 km/h

37,7 km/h
37,61 km/h

37,6 km/h
37,48 km/h

Page 1 of 3



10. Morbischer Einzel- & Paarzeitfahren

Einzelzeitfahren RR

Results by Class

Rk  No

11 2243
12 2245
13 2235
2174
2198
2211
2204
2195
2192
2213
2199

M40

2161
2179
2222
2167
2231
2194
2221
2229
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2168
2169
2202
2225
2224
2228
2234
2226
2239
2157

Name

NEUHAUSER Alexander
HUFNAGEL Markus
DUNSER Johannes
STADLER Lukas

GOLL Benjamin
MOSBACHER Florian
KIRCHSTEIGER Florian
FROHLICH Stefan
FINGER Werner
LEDERER Hannes
WALLACE Kenneth

PLANK Burkhard
LUDWICZEK Martin
HAJDINJAK Dusan
ESSLETZBICHLER Manfred
KABUREK Jlrgen
KORTHAUER Thomas
KETIS Dominik
FIDA-TAUMER Andreas
OMAR Bernard
REINPRECHT Christian
VIDIC Zoran

ECKER Roman
SCHICKENGRUBER Patrick
GRAF Erich

KAZIMIR Marian

BADER Horst

SOULES Sebastien
SEBAK Pavol
GRABNER Christian
FLEISCHHACKER Mario
GAAL Martin

LIEBHART Andreas
LANGVISER Zsolt

REIL Roland

ARTNER Gunther

STEINBACH Wolfgang
NEUBAUER Wolfgang
KAMPF Peter
WINTER Robert
TRIEBL Franz
STVRTNA Dalibor
KOLLER Martin

ERNST Peter

YoB

1989
1988
1983
1989
1986
1990
1982
1985
1982
1982
1986

1981
1972
1973
1972
1978
1980
1973
1973
1974
1981
1979
1973
1976
1972
1977
1972
1973
1977
1981
1979
1980
1980
1976
1979
1977
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NOC

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GBR

AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
GER
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
FRA
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ROU
HUN
AUT

City

Berndorf
Kottgeisering
Wien
Ostermiething
Ludwigbsurg
Loipersbach
Wiener Neustadt
Linz

Gratkorn
Weiden Am See

Klosterneuburg

Oberwdlz
Maurach
Tisina

Wien
GOpfritz An Der Wild
Tullnerbach
Murska Sobota
Wien

TiSina
Mérbisch
Pama

Jois

Wien

Stoob
Medzilaborce
Ritzing

Wien
Lehnice
Hartberg
llimitz

Wien

Wien
Cluj-Napoca
Wien

Wien

Pressbaum
Grolmehring
Mérbisch
GroBhartmannsdorf
Wien
Havirov-Zivotice
Hainburg/Donau

Tribuswinkel

Club

RSC Bobbys Sport

AS Cycling Team

CG-Athletics

Team Ade

URC Veloblitz
Ruster Optik Lederer

VICC Racing Division

HILL Racingteam
union-sporhiitte.at

Team Turbo Tropovci

Sportfreunde Scholler / WE SPORTS Racing

Schrenk Sport Team

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

Team Turbo Tropovci

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

Team Turbo Tropovci

RLC Morbisch

Jois

BC Stoahupfa Leibnitz

LMB Leichtathletik Mittelburgenland

STK-Zvyz?a Medzilaborce

LMB
HILL Racingteam
3Klub Samorin

RC Birkfeld

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

TSV Kosching

Radl-Eck Racing Team

Dastinpo Cycling Team

LTC Seewinkel
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Time

41:46.1
43:18.0
43:44.6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

37:12.6
37:59.3
38:26.6
38:33.0
39:21.8
40:02.4
41:02.6
41:11.5
41:41.9
42:01.9
42:44.7
43:46.6
44:22.9
48:39.6
50:19.1
50:56.3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

02.10.2021

Diff Pace

+03:02.8 37,35 km/h
+04:34.7 36,03 km/h
+05:01.2 35,66 km/h

41,92 km/h

+46.6 41,07 km/h
+01:14.0 40,58 km/h
+01:20.4 40,47 km/h
+02:09.2 39,63 km/h
+02:49.7 38,96 km/h
+03:49.9 38,01 km/h
+03:58.9 37,87 km/h
+04:29.3 37,41 km/h
+04:49.3 37,11 km/h
+05:32.7 36,5 km/h
+06:34.2 35,63 km/h
+07:10.3 35,15 km/h
+11:27.5 32,06 km/h
+13:06.5 31 km/h

+13:43.6 30,63 km/h

40,18 km/h
+01:30.2 38,68 km/h
+02:50.2 37,44 km/h
+03:46.9 36,61 km/h
+05:50.1 34,93 km/h
+11:37.2 30,92 km/h

+13:00.1 30,1 km/h
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10. Morbischer Einzel- & Paarzeitfahren

Einzelzeitfahren RR

Results by Class

Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club
2206 MULLER Andreas 1963 GER Pflaumdorf
M60
1 2151 CZERNIN Josef 1960 GER Burgkirchen A.d.alz BikeZeit by Stephan Mattersberger
2 2218 STEGHERR Josef 1960 GER Kinsau Radteam IMPULS e.V.
3 2177 OTTINO Josef 1960 AUT Maishofen ASVO Leogang
4 2186 SIMETITS Herbert 1958 AUT Wien Nora Racing Team NO
5 2164 HASELMANN Leopold 1960 AUT Krems RC-Tulln
6 2216 SULYOK Franz 1954 AUT Oberpullendorf LMB Leichtathletik Mittelburgenland
7 2166 WALCH Johann 1954 AUT Gnas WSA Greenteam
8 2163 WOHLESER Sepp 1959 AUT Oberwdlz Rs Oberwdlz
2185 HARTWIG Christian 1954 AUT Wien
2191 WINTER Reinhard 1956 AUT Buchholz Heideexpress
MU70
1 2242 CZERMAK Gerhard 1948 AUT Wien Land - Leben Radteam Salzburg
2 2171 LIPPUNER Gebhard 1947 SUl 8404 Winterthur Winti Vintage Cycling Group
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Time

DNS

39:32.8
40:27.4
42:35.7
45:18.0
45:24.1
48:04.0
48:09.6
49:26.0

DNS

DNS

52:31.0

56:19.7

Diff

02.10.2021

Pace

+54.5
+03:02.8
+05:45.1
+05:51.2
+08:31.1
+08:36.7
+09:53.1

+03:48.6

39,45 km/h
38,56 km/h
36,62 km/h
34,44 km/h
34,36 km/h
32,45 km/h
32,39 km/h
31,56 km/h

29,7 km/h
27,69 km/h
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